FORM B3 - BID PRICE AND AMOUNT (Unit Price w/Labor & Materials)

$440,100.00
Reference Group . . . Price of Price of ... ..
“Number - Description - - Description Quantity Units p, ¢ 0o ie Labor Extensuon
: January 1, 2023 N
1 - December 31,  reeway Lighting Weekday 3.00 LUMP  $650.00 $4,250.00 $14,700.00
Closure !
_ 2023 -
January 1, 2023 N .
" - December 31,  [reeway Lighting Weekend 10.00 LUMP  $650.00 $5,950.00 $66.000.00
: Closure :
; 2023
: January 1, 2023  Freeway Lighting Traffic ‘ : :
1 - December 31, Control Other than Interstate 500 LUMP $200.00 $2,150.00 $11,750.00
2023 Freeways :
January 1, 2023  Roadway Utility Work i .
1 - December 31, Weekday Closure Normal 3.00 LUMP $200.00 $2,150.00 $7,050.00
2023 Woaorking Hours '
: January 1, 2023 Roadway Utility Work
1 - December 31, Weekend Closure After 10.00 LUMP $200.00 $3,000.00 $32,000.00
2023 Hours
: January 1, 2023 N
2 - December 31,  Hreeway Lighting Weekday 3.00 LUMP  $650.00 $4,450.00 $15,300.00
: Closure
i 2023
January 1, 2023 N _ |
-2 - December 31, geeway Lighting Weekend 10.00 LUMP  $650.00 $6,150.00 $68,000.00 |
osure
: 2023
January 1, 2023 Freeway Lighting Traffic |
.2 - December 31, Control Other than Interstate 500 LUMP $200.00 $2,225.00 $12,125.00
2023 Freeways
S January 1, 2023  Roadway Utility Work
-2 - December 31, Weekday Closure Normal 3.00 LUMP $200.00 $2,225.00 $7,275.00 |
2023 Working Hours ‘
January 1, 2023  Roadway Utility Work
2 - December 31, Weekend Closure After 10.00 LUMP $200.00 $3,100.00 $33,000.00
: 2023 Hours
January 1, 2023 e :
3 - December 31, gee""ay Lighting Weekday 300 LUMP  $650.00 $4,650.00 $15,900.00
osure
2023
3 January 1, 2023 Freeway Lighting Weekend 10.00 LUMP  $650.00 $6450.00 $71,000.00

~ December 31,

Closure
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Total; $440,100.00

10/19/2022




Reference
Number

Group
Description

2023

January 1, 2023
- December 31,
2023

January 1, 2023
- December 31,
2023

January 1, 2023
- December 31,
2023

January 1, 2023
- December 31,
2023

Description

Freeway Lighting Traffic
Control Other than Interstate
Freeways

Roadway Ufility Work
Weekday Closure Normal
Working Hours

Roadway Utility Work
Weekend Closure After
Hours .

Law Enforcement Cfficer
with cruiser

Quantity Units

5.00

3.00

10.00

10.00
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LUMP

LUMP

LUMP

LUMP

Price of
Mater_ials

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$0.00

Price of
Labor

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$3,200.00

$3,200.00

Extension .

$12,500.00 -
$7,500.00 °
$34,000.00

$32,000.00 -

Total: $440,100.00

10/19/2022




