FORM B3 - BID PRICE AND AMOUNT (Unit Price w/Labor & Materials)

\$440,100.00

Reference Number	Group Description	Description	Quantity	Units	Price of Materials	Price of Labor	Extension
1	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Weekday Closure	3.00	LUMP	\$650.00	\$4,250.00	\$14,700.00
1	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Weekend Closure	10.00	LUMP	\$650.00	\$5,950.00	\$66,000.00
1	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Traffic Control Other than Interstate Freeways	5.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$2,150.00	\$11,750.00
1	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Roadway Utility Work Weekday Closure Normal Working Hours	3.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$2,150.00	\$7,050.00
1	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Roadway Utility Work Weekend Closure After Hours	10.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$32,000.00
2	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Weekday Closure	3.00	LUMP	\$650.00	\$4,450.00	\$15,300.00
2	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Weekend Closure	10.00	LUMP	\$650.00	\$6,150.00	\$68,000.00
2	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Traffic Control Other than Interstate Freeways	5.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$2,225.00	\$12,125.00
2	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Roadway Utility Work Weekday Closure Normal Working Hours	3.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$2,225.00	\$7,275.00
2	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Roadway Utility Work Weekend Closure After Hours	10.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$3,100.00	\$33,000.00
3	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Weekday Closure	3.00	LUMP	\$650.00	\$4,650.00	\$15,900.00
3	January 1, 2023 - December 31,	Freeway Lighting Weekend Closure	10.00	LUMP	\$650.00	\$6,450.00	\$71,000.00

Reference Number	Group Description	Description	Quantity	Units	Price of Materials	Price of Labor	Extension	
	2023							
3	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Freeway Lighting Traffic Control Other than Interstate Freeways	5.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$2,300.00	\$12,500.00	
3	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Roadway Utility Work Weekday Closure Normal Working Hours	3.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$2,300.00	\$7,500.00	
3	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Roadway Utility Work Weekend Closure After Hours	10.00	LUMP	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$34,000.00	
3	January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023	Law Enforcement Officer with cruiser	10.00	LUMP	\$0.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	
1								